
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
August 2021

Aug 2021 Aug 2020
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2021 *CYTD-2020
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2021 *MOV12-2020
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic
Enplaned
Deplaned

71,735
69,842

27,853
27,152

436,414 226,178
431,547 222,057

157.5%
157.2%

Total 141,577 55,005 157.4% 867,961 448,235

93.0%
94.3%

93.6%

564,644
560,054

516,912
514,201

1,124,698 1,031,113 9.1%

9.2%
8.9%

Aircraft Operations
Airlines
Commuter/
Air Taxi

Subtotal
General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

1,375 876

4,464

1,480 692

3,296

418 166

2,855

Total

1,568

4,882 3,462

7,737 5,030

57.0%

113.9%

82.1%

35.4%

151.8%

41.0%

53.8%

9,525

7,923

2,653

5,581

4,639

1,103

10,676

8,380

2,166

13,285

10,799

3,877

70.7%

70.8%

70.7%

19.2%

140.5%

24.4%

37.6%

24.4%

28.9%

26.4%

7.1%

79.0%

10.8%

15.6%

17,448 10,220 24,084 19,056

29,431 24,685 43,767 40,852

32,084 25,788

49,532 36,008

47,644 43,018

71,728 62,074

Fuel Gallons
100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal
Jet A (A/L)

Total

215,115
23,213

788,273

154,996
15,732

338,377

1,160,572
121,594

5,052,037

658,332
88,165

2,546,318

1,718,915
177,245

6,654,164

1,139,870
146,009

5,184,699

238,328 170,728 39.6% 71.8% 47.5%1,282,166 746,497 1,896,160 1,285,879

1,026,601 509,105 101.6% 92.4% 32.1%6,334,203 3,292,815 8,550,324 6,470,578

47.6%
38.8%

37.9%
76.3%

21.4%
50.8%

133.0% 98.4% 28.3%

Monday, September 20, 2021

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


