Monthly Traffic Report Asheville Regional Airport

Asheville

August 2021

Category	Aug 2021	Aug 2020	Percentage Change	*CYTD-2021	*CYTD-2020	Percentage Change	*MOV12-2021	*MOV12-2020	Percentage Change
Passenger Traffi	С								
Enplaned	71,735	27,853	157.5%	436,414	226,178	93.0%	564,644	516,912	9.2%
Deplaned	<u>69,842</u>	27,152	157.2%	<u>431,547</u>	<u>222,057</u>	94.3%	<u>560,054</u>	<u>514,201</u>	8.9%
Total	141,577	55,005	157.4%	867,961	448,235	93.6%	1,124,698	1,031,113	9.1%
Aircraft Operation	ons								
Airlines	1,375	876	57.0%	9,525	5,581	70.7%	13,285	10,676	24.4%
Commuter/ Air Taxi	<u>1,480</u>	<u>692</u>	113.9%	7,923	4,639	70.8%	10,799	8,380	28.9%
Subtotal	<u>2,855</u>	<u>1,568</u>	82.1%	<u>17,448</u>	10,220	70.7%	24,084	<u>19,056</u>	26.4%
General Aviation	4,464	3,296	35.4%	29,431	24,685	19.2%	43,767	40,852	7.1%
Military	<u>418</u>	<u>166</u>	151.8%	<u>2,653</u>	<u>1,103</u>	140.5%	3,877	<u>2,166</u>	79.0%
Subtotal	4,882	<u>3,462</u>	41.0%	32,084	<u>25,788</u>	24.4%	47,644	<u>43,018</u>	10.8%
Total	7,737	5,030	53.8%	49,532	36,008	37.6%	71,728	62,074	15.6%
Fuel Gallons									
100LL	23,213	15,732	47.6%	121,594	88,165	37.9%	177,245	146,009	21.4%
Jet A (GA)	215,115	154,996	38.8%	1,160,572	658,332	76.3%	1,718,915	1,139,870	50.8%
Subtotal	238,328	170,728	39.6%	1,282,166	746,497	71.8%	<u>1,896,160</u>	1,285,879	47.5%
Jet A (A/L)	<u>788,273</u>	338,377	133.0%	5,052,037	2,546,318	98.4%	6,654,164	5,184,699	28.3%
Total	1,026,601	509,105	101.6%	6,334,203	3,292,815	92.4%	8,550,324	6,470,578	32.1%

^{*}CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.